INSTRUCTOR & COURSE ASSESSMENT
END-COURSE FEEBACK SURVEY

[Adapted from Student Evaluation of Educational Quality — Short Version by: Dr. Herbert W. Marsh]

INSTRUCTOR:
SEMESTER/YEAR:
REQUIRED COURSE: [ ]Yes [ ] No

COURSE:
EXPECTED GRADE:

Directions: Please read each question carefully. Using the scale below, respond by
circling the number that best expresses your opinion.

SCALE: Unsatisfactory Below Average Satisfactory Above Average Exceptional

Not Applicable

1 2 3 4 5 N/A
THE INSTRUCTOR... SCALE: 5 N/A
1. was knowledgeable of course materials/subject matter. 5 N/A
2. was readily available for office hours. 5 N/A
3. was enthusiastic about teaching the course. 5 N/A
4. turned back assignments in a timely fashion. 5 N/A
5. provided helpful/valuable feedback. 5 N/A
6. graded fairly. 5 N/A
7. was well-prepared for each lecture. 5 N/A
8. provided thought-provoking materials. 5 N/A
9. was receptive to different viewpoints. 5 N/A
10. was willing to help students understand course concepts. 5 N/A
11. contributed above and beyond textbook readings. 5 N/A
12. showed concern for student progress. 5 N/A
13. was patient and understanding. 5 N/A
14. was friendly and compassionate toward student needs. 5 N/A

What | liked the best about the instructor:

What | liked the least about the instructor:
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Directions: Please read each question carefully. Using the scale below, respond by
circling the number that best expresses your opinion.

SCALE: Unsatisfactory Below Average Satisfactory Above Average Exceptional Not Applicable

1 2 3 4 5 N/A
THE COURSE... SCALE: 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
1. was intellectually challenging. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
2. was intellectually stimulating. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
3. materials were appropriate for this level of understanding. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
4. materials were interesting. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
5. lectures were explanatory and interesting. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
6. projects were worthwhile. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
7. textbook was useful. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
8. work load was equitable for the credit received. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
9. group assignments were fun/entertaining. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
10. exams were consistent with course materials. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
11. exams were indicative of knowledge gained in the course. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
12. additional resources helped in understanding subject matter. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
13. on-line components helped in understanding course concepts. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A
14. should be made available to non-majors. 1 2 3 4 5 N/A

What | liked the best about the course:

What | liked the least about the course:

Thank you for taking the time to complete this survey!



